August 2009
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5307 • Rev. 1.0.5
FA
N
5307 —
 H
igh-Efficiency Step-D

The device is available in 5-lead SOT-23 and 6-lead
MLP 3x3mm packages.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
VOUT (V) Package  Eco
Status
Packing
Method
FAN5307S18X -40 to +85°C 1.8 5-Lead SOT-23 RoHS Tape and Reel
FAN5307MP18
X -40 to +85°C 1.8 6-lead 3x3mm Molded
Leadless Package (MLP) Green Tape and Reel
FAN5307S15X -40 to +85°C 1.5 5-Lead SOT-23 RoHS Tape and Reel
FAN5307MP15
X -40 to +85°C 1.5 6-lead 3x3mm Molded
Leadless Package (MLP) Green Tape and Reel
FAN5307SX -40 to +85°C Adjustable 5-Lead SOT-23 RoHS Tape and Reel
FAN5307MPX -40 to +85°C Adjustable 6-lead 3x3mm Molded
Leadless Package (MLP) Green Tape and Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN5307 • Rev. 1.0.5 2
FA
N
5307 —
 H